+86 10 56370168   www.zolix.com.cn 57
北京卓立汉光仪器有限公司
Zolix Instruments Co.,Ltd.
Light Sources
Li
gh
t S
ou

complete plug and play system and includes TLS-C1 Software.
TLS is composed of Zolix light source and spectrometer. It is very
convenient for the users who want the flexibility of a modular design and
the simplicity of an integrated system.
TLS Selections
  ■ Low stray light;   ■ Preserve chopper holder;
Model Lamp type Light
ripple
Spectral
Range(nm)
Focus length
(mm) Bandwidth(nm) Wavelength
Accuracy (nm)
Wavelength
Repeatability (nm)
TLS3-X75A-G 75W
Xenon 1% 200-2000 320
0.08-6.5@200-600
0.16-14.5@350-1000
0.16-14.5@800-2000
±0.2
±0.4
±0.4
0.025
0.05
0.05
TLS3-X150A-G 150W
Xenon 1% 250-2000 320
0.08-6.5@250-600
0.16-14.5@350-1000
0.16-14.5@800-2000
±0.2
±0.4
±0.4
0.025
0.05
0.05
TLS3-X150AU-G 150W
UV Xenon 1% 200-2000 320
0.08-6.5@200-600
0.16-14.5@350-1000
0.16-14.5@800-2000
±0.2
±0.4
±0.4
0.025
0.05
0.05
TLS3-X300P-G 300W
Xenon 10% 300-2000 320
0.08-6.5@300-600
0.16-14.5@350-1000
0.16-14.5@800-2000
±0.2
±0.4
±0.4
0.025
0.05
0.05
TLS3-X300PU-G 300W
UV Xenon 10% 200-2000 320
0.08-6.5@200-600
0.16-14.5@350-1000
0.16-14.5@800-2000
±0.2
±0.4
±0.4
0.025
0.05
0.05
TLS3-X500A-G 500W
Xenon 10% 250-2000 320
0.08-6.5@250-600
0.16-14.5@350-1000
0.16-14.5@800-2000

±0.4
±0.4
0.025
0.05
0.05
TLS3-EQ99-G EQ99 1% 200-2000 320
0.08-6.5@200-600
0.16-14.5@350-1000
0.16-14.5@800-2000
±0.2
±0.4
±0.4
0.025
0.05
0.05
TLS3-T150A-G 150W Tungsten
Halogen 1% 400-2400 320
0.08-6.5@400-1000
0.16-14.5@400-1000
0.16-14.5@800-2000
±0.2
±0.4
±0.4
0.025
0.05
0.05
TLS3-T250A-G 250W Tungsten
Halogen 1% 350-2400 320
0.08-6.5@350-1000
0.16-14.5@350-1000
0.16-14.5@800-2000

+86 10 56370168   www.zolix.com.cn
62
北京卓立汉光仪器有限公司
Zolix Instruments Co.,Ltd.
Light Sources
Model
Diameter
(mm)
Optical axis
height(mm)
Installation
Hole
M(mm)
Optical Axis
Height(mm) Uniformity
IS-050-14T 50 14 25 —— ＞98%
IS-100-25 100 25 50 145-200 ＞98%
IS-150-38 150 38 65 155-200 ＞98%
IS-200-50 200 50 80 159-210 ＞98%
Uniform Light Accessory - Integration Sphere
The Integration
Sphere Output Flange
Dimension